MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

SPECCHIO DX APRILIA SPORTCITY 125/200

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Sport City 125 2004 - 2006
Sport City E3 125 2007 - 2008
Sport City (VBAOO) 200 2004 - 2006
Sport City E3 (VBAO1) 200 2006 - 2008
Sport City IE E3 (VBB0O) 250 2006 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8104723
AP8104723
AP8104723
AP8104723
AP8104723




